Lieferbare Tastkopfformen

Tastkopfformen

(9.4

Durchmesser » Oberfliche

2,00 Au

1,00 % Au

1,00+ Au

1,40 « Au

Hechstromstift 1021+1021/G

Mechanische Daten
Rasterman
Maximaler Hub
Arbeitshub
Federvorspannung

Federkraft bei Arbeitshub (20w

Elektrische Warte
Max. Strembeiastung

Typ. Durchgangswiderstand

Werkstoffe
Gehduse
Feder
Kelben

Hilse

empf. Bohrer - Durchmesser

HP 2361.1 (Tralitax)

HGW 2372 (Hartglasgewebe)

Bestellibeispiel:

PTR

A Phoenix Mecano Company

2,54 e/ 100 mi
5,30 mm

4,00 mm

1,00 N

300N

16,0 A

< 10 mOhm

Messing, vergoldet
Federstahi, vergoldet
CuBe

Messing, vergoldet

H1021L H1021/GR-L

1.98-2,00 mm 2,00 mm

1.98-2, 01 mm 2,03 mun

1021/G - FX -3,0N-Au - 1,0C
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